Codification Tables:  1985 Regular Session Laws—RCW
1985 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 75.56.010
2 75.56.020
3 75.56.030

92 1 35.21.703
[page 2]
Codification Tables:  1985 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 36.01.085
3 Em.
93 1 75.08.020
2 77.04.110
3 79.01.744
94 1 28B.16.110
2 41.06.160
3 41.06.167
95 1 54.04.120
96 1 50.12.020
97 1 74.18.200
2 74.18.230
98 1 56.08.013
99 1 58.17.160
100 1 n74.04.620
2 Em.
101 1 46.20.031
2 46.65.060
102 1 Purpose
n41.26.120
2 41.26.120
3 41.26.125
4 41.26.270
5 41.26.005
6 41.50.090
7 n41.26.120
8 Em.
103 1 41.26.135
2 41.26.140
104 1 82.08.0293
2 82.12.0293
3 Em.
105 1 35A.14.310
106 1 35A.12.010
2 35A.13.010
107 1 75.28.110
108 1 26.09.105
109 1 46.70.083
2 46.70.085
3 46.76.050
4 46.76.055
5 46.79.050
6 46.79.055
7 46.80.050
8 46.80.055
110 1 43.150.060
2 43.131.190
3 Repealer
4 Em.
111 1 18.32.195
112 1 52.16.160
113 1 Temporary
114 1 41.60.015
2 41.60.041
3 41.60.050
4 41.60.100
5 41.60.110
6 41.60.120
7 41.60.150
8 Eff. date
n41.60.015
115 1 53.54.030
116 1 43.24.065
117 1 18.135.055
2 Approp.
3 18.120.020
118 1 43.131.331

3 11.52.022
[page 3]
Codification Tables:  1985 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
195 1 43.33A.020
196 1 90.22.020
197 1 79.01.134
2 79.01.264
3 79.28.080
198 1 28B.15.520
199 1 Approp.
2 Em.
200 1 79.01.770
201 1 10.98.040
2 10.98.050
3 10.98.080
4 10.98.090
5 10.98.100
6 10.98.140
7 43.43.700
8 43.43.705
9 43.43.710
10 43.43.715
11 43.43.725
12 43.43.730
13 43.43.735
14 43.43.740
15 43.43.760
202 1 18.32.533
203 1 49.60.215
2 49.60.040
204 1 35.58.268
205 1 29.57.010
2 29.57.030
3 29.57.070
4 29.57.080
5 29.57.090
6 29.57.100
7 29.57.110
8 29.57.120
9 29.57.130
10 29.57.140
11 29.57.150
12 29.57.160
13 29.57.170
14 29.48.007
15 29.07.015
16 Repealer
17 Leg. dir.
18 Eff. dates
n29.57.140
206 1 80.04.130
207 1 71.05.390
208 1 75.08.020
2 77.04.100
3 Approp.
209 1 51.52.160
2 51.52.095
210 1 28A.58.099
211 1 46.20.311
212 1 46.20.117
213 1 43.20.050
2 43.20A.600
3 9.02.005
4 18.20.020
5 18.20.060
6 18.20.090
7 18.20.110
8 18.46.010
9 18.46.050
10 18.46.060

n67.28.180
[page 4]
Codification Tables:  1985 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
273 1 29.36.010
2 29.36.013
3 29.36.016
274 1 43.96D.050
2 Em.
275 1 4.24.450
2 4.24.460
276 1 74.20.040
2 74.20A.040
3 74.20.330
4 74.20A.020
5 74.20A.030
6 74.20A.080
7 74.20A.100
8 74.20A.160
9 74.20A.180
10 74.20A.200
11 74.20A.230
12 74.20A.240
13 74.20A.250
14 74.20A.270
15 74.20A.057
16 Repealer
17 74.20.055
277 1 48.62.010
2 48.62.030
3 48.62.035
4 48.62.070
5 48.62.080
6 48.62.100
7 48.62.110
8 28A.58.420
9 48.01.050
10 Applic.
n48.01.050
278 1 48.62.040
279 1 9.95.009
2 Contingency
3 Em.
280 1 19.30.010
2 19.30.020
3 19.30.030
4 19.30.040
5 19.30.050
6 19.30.060
7 19.30.070
8 19.30.081
9 19.30.110
10 19.30.120
11 19.30.130
12 19.30.180
13 19.30.190
14 19.30.200
15 19.30.160
16 19.30.170
17 Repealer
18 Sev.
19.30.901
19 Eff. date
19.30.902
281 1 35.10.203
2 35.10.207
3 35.10.400
4 35.10.410
5 35.10.420
6 35.10.430
7 35.10.440

5 28B.10.864
[page 5]
Codification Tables:  1985 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
6 28B.10.865
7 Vetoed
344 1 28A.58.246
2 28A.58.247
3 Repealer
345 1 70.95.010
2 70.95.020
3 70.95.030
4 70.95.500
5 70.95.510
6 70.95.520
7 70.95.530
8 70.95.260
9 70.95.540
10 Leg. dir.
11 Temporary
346 1 9.94A.155
2 9.94A.156
3 9.94A.157
4 9.94A.158
5 9.94A.030
6 43.43.745
7 9.94A.159
347 1 51.28.025
2 51.48.010
3 51.48.017
4 51.48.030
5 51.48.040
6 51.48.060
7 51.48.080
8 51.48.025
348 1 84.52.069
349 1 Temporary
2 28A.58.085
3 28A.67.120
4 28A.67.115
5 28A.41.140
6 28A.04.127
7 28A.58.093
8 Approp.
9 Sev.
n28A.150.260
350 1 72.01.050
2 72.12.160
3 9.94.049
4 72.65.010
5 72.13.091
6 Repealer
7 Eff. date
351 1 46.44.030
2 46.44.037
3 46.44.041
4 46.44.042
5 46.44.0941
6 46.44.105
352 1 46.61.515
2 46.20.599
3 n10.05.010
4 10.05.010
5 10.05.015
6 10.05.020
7 10.05.040
8 10.05.050
9 10.05.060
10 10.05.070
11 10.05.080
12 10.05.090

31 72.42.010
[page 6]
Codification Tables:  1985 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
32 72.42.015
33 72.42.020
34 72.42.040
35 Repealer
36 Sev.
n72.01.050
37 Eff. date
n72.01.050
379 1-4 Temporary
5 28A.67.020
6 Contingency
380 1 46.87.010
2 46.87.020
3 46.87.030
4 46.87.040
5 46.87.050
6 46.87.060
7 46.87.070
8 46.87.080
9 46.87.090
10 46.87.100
11 46.87.110
12 46.01.140
13 46.16.060
14 46.16.061
15 46.16.070
16 46.16.085
17 46.16.088
18 46.16.090
19 46.16.135
20 46.68.030
21 46.68.035
22 82.44.170
23 Leg. dir.
24 Repealer
25 Eff. date
46.87.901
26 Sev.
46.87.900
381 1 28B.65.040
2 28B.65.050
3 28B.65.060
382 1 9A.56.010
2 9A.56.270
3 Sev.
n9A.56.010
383 1 Par. veto
70.98.050
2 70.98.125
3 70.98.085
384 1 28A.05.062
2 28A.05.060
3 28A.05.040
4 28A.05.064
5 Leg. dir.
385 1 28A.57.020
2 28A.57.030
3 28A.57.031
4 28A.57.032
5 28A.57.033
6 28A.57.034
7 28A.57.035
8 28A.57.040
9 28A.57.050
10 28A.57.055
11 28A.57.057
12 28A.57.060